
HYDRAULIC BUTT WELDING

MACHINE

Technical Parameters
MODEL : DW 450

Heating Plate Max. Temp.

Temperature Deviation

Operation Temperature

Pressure Adjustable Range

Applicable Material

MODEL : 

Pipe Size

Input Voltage

Milling Tool Power

Heating Tool Power

Hydraulic Station Power

G.W. 400 KGS

Includes basic frame, planing tool, heating plate, hydraulic station and steel stand

DW 450

280, 315, 355, 400, 450

380 V

1.1 KW

6.5 KW

1.5 KW

GOODWELD

270 °C 

± 3 °C

220 °C 

0-8.0 Mpa

PE, PPR, PB, PVDF


	DW450

